1,762,636   48,346   1,717,457  (45,179)   131,385   1,092   5,779   43,272   34,723   216,252

per operations 1,762,636 Tax and Fringe Pro Forma:
Test Year 134,333   1,286   5,664   56,476   36,733   234,493

Increase/Decrease (2,948)   (195)   116   (13,205)   (2,010)   (18,241)

Regulated % 87.23% 87.23% 87.23% 87.23% 87.23%
Pro Forma Adj (2,571) (170) 101 (11,518) (1,753)

Wages Pro Forma:
Total Regulated % Pro Forma Adj

Wages Management 8,795 87.23% 7,672
Wages Office/Billing 92,591 87.23% 80,764
Wages Drivers (72,537) 87.23% (63,271)
Wages Drop Box (114,392) 87.23% (99,779)
Wages Helper/Float 40,332 87.23% 35,180
Wages Mechanic 30 87.23% 27

2024 Projected Wages

BAINBRIDGE DISPOSAL, INC.

WORKPAPER 3 - LABOR ANALYSIS, Continued

In Support of Tariff No. 18, G-143, effective March 1, 2024

01/01/22 to 01/01/22 to Proforma Regulated Bainbridge Bainbridge
12/31/2022 12/31/2022 Regence Delta Company % Transfer Septic

Employee Medical Dental Medical Dental Withholding Total 1/1/24 1/1/24 Withheld Expense 87.23% Company Company Total
1 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
2 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
MANAGEMENT

39 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   (6,531)   -
3 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
4 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
5 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
OFFICE/BILLING

6 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
7 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
9 Y Y -   637   637   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
10 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
11 Y Y 9,059   2,084   (4,024)   7,119   754.94   178.65   389.31   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
12 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
13 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
14 N Y -   637   637   -   -   -   -   -
16 Y Y 9,059   2,084   (4,024)   7,119   754.94   178.65   389.31   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
17 Y Y 2,801   637   3,438   -   -   -   -   -
19 Y Y -   637   637   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
DRIVERS

40 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   (6,531)   -
20 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
21 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
22 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   (6,531)   -
41 Y Y 9,059   1,329   (4,024)   6,364   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   (6,531)   -
23 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   (6,531)   -
DROP BOX

24 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   (6,531)   -
8 Y Y 2,801   637   3,438   265.28   54.60   3,838.56   3,348   3,348
29 Y Y 5,198   -   5,198   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
18 Y Y 2,801   637   3,438   265.28   54.60   3,838.56   3,348   3,348
OTHER

34 Y Y 5,198   637   5,835   489.68   54.60   6,531.36   5,697   5,697
MAINTENANCE

134,342   20,791   (12,073)   143,060   12,813   1,668   779   164,430   109,243   109,243

BAINBRIDGE DISPOSAL, INC.

WORKPAPER 3 - LABOR ANALYSIS, Continued

In Support of Tariff No. 18, G-143, effective March 1, 2024

Date To Description Amount
1/28/2022 DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Unit 1 808.50
1/28/2022 DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Unit 2 711.50
1/28/2022 DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Unit 5 3,243.50
1/28/2022 DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Unit 20 485.50
1/28/2022 DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Unit 9 424.50
2/15/2022 DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Unit 11 222.50
5/5/2022 DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Unit 19 638.50
5/5/2022 DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING Unit 6 3,243.50